
SAMUEL MONTEMBEAULT
ROMAN JOSI
DYLAN GUENTHER
RASMUS DAHLIN
FILIP GUSTAVSSON
BRANDON HAGEL
MACKLIN CELEBRINI
ANDREI VASILEVSKIY
SERGEI BOBROVSKY
EVGENI MALKIN
NICO HISCHIER
STEVEN STAMKOS
JORDAN BINNINGTON
SEBASTIAN AHO
JONATHAN HUBERDEAU
ANZE KOPITAR
NIKOLAJ EHLERS
JACOB MARKSTROM

MM-1
MM-2
MM-3
MM-4
MM-5
MM-6
MM-7
MM-8
MM-9
MM-10
MM-11
MM-12
MM-13
MM-14
MM-15
MM-16
MM-17
MM-18

MONUMENTAL MOMENTS /  
MOMENTS MONUMENTAUX

ATTACK ANGLE /  
ANGLE D’ATTAQUE

NICK SUZUKI
KIRILL KAPRIZOV
MATTHEW TKACHUK
NIKITA KUCHEROV
LEON DRAISAITL
TRAVIS KONECNY
NAZEM KADRI
ARTEMI PANARIN
SEBASTIAN AHO
KYLE CONNOR
DAVID PASTRNAK
BROCK BOESER
MITCH MARNER
ALEX OVECHKIN
TAGE THOMPSON
BRADY TKACHUK
MIKKO RANTANEN
JASON ROBERTSON

AA-1
AA-2
AA-3
AA-4
AA-5
AA-6
AA-7
AA-8
AA-9
AA-10
AA-11
AA-12
AA-13
AA-14
AA-15
AA-16
AA-17
AA-18

POWERHOUSE PILLARS /  
PILIERS DE PUISSANCE

CONNOR MCDAVID
SIDNEY CROSBY
AUSTON MATTHEWS
ALEX OVECHKIN
NATHAN MACKINNON
CONNOR BEDARD

CP-1
CP-2
CP-3
CP-4
CP-5
CP-6

NATIONAL SELECTIONS / 
SÉLECTIONS NATIONALES

CONNOR MCDAVID
SIDNEY CROSBY
ALEKSANDER BARKOV
NATHAN MACKINNON
AUSTON MATTHEWS
CALE MAKAR
VICTOR HEDMAN
BRAD MARCHAND
SAM REINHART

NS-1
NS-2
NS-3
NS-4
NS-5
NS-6
NS-7
NS-8
NS-9

CO-STARS / CO-ÉTOILES
NATHAN MACKINNON
LEON DRAISAITL
BRADY TKACHUK
NICK SUZUKI
BRAD MARCHAND
AUSTON MATTHEWS
ELIAS PETTERSSON
MARK SCHEIFELE
MATTHEW TKACHUK

CO-1
CO-2
CO-3
CO-4
CO-5
CO-6
CO-7
CO-8
CO-9

TAGE THOMPSON
CHARLIE MCAVOY
OWEN TIPPETT
VINCENT TROCHECK
ANTHONY STOLARZ
VICTOR HEDMAN
ZACH WERENSKI
KIRILL KAPRIZOV
CALE MAKAR
KYLE CONNOR
KEVIN FIALA
BO HORVAT
DOUGIE HAMILTON
JAKE SANDERSON
NIKITA KUCHEROV
SIDNEY CROSBY
ANDREI VASILEVSKIY
ALEX TUCH
CLAYTON KELLER
STEVEN STAMKOS
LEON DRAISAITL
ALEX DEBRINCAT
NIKOLAJ EHLERS
JAKE GUENTZEL
MIKKO RANTANEN
CONNOR MCDAVID
CONNOR BEDARD
JACK EICHEL
JONATHAN MARCHESSAULT
PAVEL BUCHNEVICH
CARTER VERHAEGHE
NICO HISCHIER
MACKLIN CELEBRINI
MIKE MATHESON
TRAVIS SANHEIM
MATTY BENIERS
WILLIAM NYLANDER
ANDREI SVECHNIKOV
NOAH DOBSON
TRAVIS KONECNY
BRAYDEN POINT
ADAM FANTILLI
TREVOR ZEGRAS
NOAH HANIFIN
ALEKSANDER BARKOV
DYLAN STROME
TIM STUTZLE
DRAKE BATHERSON
SEBASTIAN AHO

72
73
74
75
76 
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

TIM HORTON
EVAN BOUCHARD
YEGOR SHARANGOVICH
MIRO HEISKANEN
JOHN TAVARES
BROCK BOESER
BRADY TKACHUK
ALEX OVECHKIN
FILIP FORSBERG
ARTEMI PANARIN
ANZE KOPITAR
MATT BOLDY
SAM REINHART
NICK SUZUKI
ROBERT THOMAS
MITCH MARNER
WILLIAM KARLSSON
ZACH HYMAN
MATTHEW TKACHUK
JURAJ SLAFKOVSKY
JASON ROBERTSON
COLE CAUFIELD
LUCAS RAYMOND
ROOPE HINTZ
JORDAN KYROU
RASMUS DAHLIN
WILLIAM EKLUND
CLAUDE GIROUX
NATHAN MACKINNON
NAZEM KADRI
IGOR SHESTERKIN
ADAM FOX
JARED MCCANN
AUSTON MATTHEWS
THATCHER DEMKO
JESPER BRATT
CONNOR HELLEBUYCK
TEUVO TERAVAINEN
RYAN NUGENT-HOPKINS
ELIAS PETTERSSON
PATRIK LAINE
SETH JARVIS
QUINN HUGHES
JOSH MORRISSEY
JONATHAN HUBERDEAU
JEREMY SWAYMAN
JOHN CARLSON
DYLAN GUENTHER
TYLER BERTUZZI
J.T. MILLER
MATHEW BARZAL
MACKENZIE WEEGAR
LOGAN STANKOVEN
TYLER TOFFOLI
MARK SCHEIFELE
DYLAN LARKIN
BROCK NELSON
LEO CARLSSON
ROMAN JOSI
JJ PETERKA
MARK STONE
BRANDON MONTOUR
BRAD MARCHAND
BRENT BURNS
KRIS LETANG
QUINTON BYFIELD
DAVID PASTRNAK
JACK HUGHES
PATRICK KANE
MASON MCTAVISH
EVGENI MALKIN

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71 

Collector’s Series Checklist
Liste des cartes de la Série Collectionneurs

JACOB MARKSTROM
JEREMY SWAYMAN
FILIP GUSTAVSSON
ANDREI VASILEVSKIY
LINUS ULLMARK
SAMUEL MONTEMBEAULT
DARCY KUEMPER
SERGEI BOBROVSKY
IGOR SHESTERKIN
JAKE OETTINGER
THATCHER DEMKO
ILYA SOROKIN
JORDAN BINNINGTON
CONNOR HELLEBUYCK
JUUSE SAROS
JOSEPH WOLL
STUART SKINNER
ADIN HILL

GE-1
GE-2
GE-3
GE-4
GE-5
GE-6
GE-7
GE-8
GE-9
GE-10
GE-11
GE-12
GE-13
GE-14
GE-15
GE-16
GE-17
GE-18

GOALIE ETCHINGS /  
MARQUES DE GARDIEN

MARK STONE
BO HORVAT
CALE MAKAR
SAM REINHART
NAZEM KADRI
BRAYDEN POINT
TRAVIS KONECNY
CONNOR MCDAVID
NATHAN MACKINNON
CLAUDE GIROUX
STEVEN STAMKOS
MITCH MARNER
ROBERT THOMAS
WILLIAM NYLANDER
MARK SCHEIFELE
SIDNEY CROSBY
CONNOR BEDARD
BRAD MARCHAND

TNH-1
TNH-2
TNH-3
TNH-4
TNH-5
TNH-6
TNH-7
TNH-8
TNH-9
TNH-10
TNH-11
TNH-12
TNH-13
TNH-14
TNH-15
TNH-16
TNH-17
TNH-18

TRUE NORTH HEROES /  
VRAIS HÉROS DU NORD

ABOVE THE ICE /  
AU-DESSUS DE LA GLACE

2025-2026

JOSH MORRISSEY
ANDERS LEE
JARED MCCANN
ELIAS PETTERSSON
RYAN NUGENT-HOPKINS
JOHN TAVARES
TIM STUTZLE
ROOPE HINTZ
ADAM FOX
CALE MAKAR
EVAN BOUCHARD
JURAJ SLAFKOVSKY
JORDAN KYROU
MATT BOLDY
CLAYTON KELLER
MARTIN NECAS
MACKENZIE WEEGAR
JACK EICHEL

AI-1
AI-2
AI-3
AI-4
AI-5
AI-6
AI-7
AI-8
AI-9
AI-10
AI-11
AI-12
AI-13
AI-14
AI-15
AI-16
AI-17
AI-18


